
F L O O R  P L A N























368.32 Sq. Ft

69 Sq. Ft

437.32 Sq. Ft

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :
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Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

783.18 Sq. Ft

107.85 Sq. Ft

891.03 Sq. Ft

1  B E D R O O M
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2  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  A

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,197.59 Sq. Ft

214.20 Sq. Ft

1,411.79 Sq. Ft
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2  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  A 1

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,186.40 Sq. Ft

450.47 Sq. Ft

1,636.87 Sq. Ft
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2  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  A 2

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,193.83 Sq. Ft

217.86 Sq. Ft

1,411.69 Sq. Ft
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2  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  B

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,180.05 Sq. Ft

181.91 Sq. Ft

1,361.96 Sq. Ft
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2  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  C

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,273.05 Sq. Ft

244.02 Sq. Ft

1,517.07 Sq. Ft
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2  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  D

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,407.27 Sq. Ft

550.79 Sq. Ft

1,958.06 Sq. Ft
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3  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  A

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,783.36 Sq. Ft

251.44 Sq. Ft

2,034.80 Sq. Ft
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3  B E D R O O M 
T Y P E  B

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,876.36 Sq. Ft

452.08 Sq. Ft

2,328.44 Sq. Ft
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P R E M I U M
U N I T S



2  B E D R O O M 
T O W N H O U S E

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

1,497.04 Sq. Ft

214.85 Sq. Ft

1,711.89 Sq. Ft
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3  B E D R O O M 
V I L L A

Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

2,135.34 Sq. Ft

1,288.12 Sq. Ft

3,423.46 Sq. Ft

UPPER LEVEL LOWER LEVEL

Bedroom

Bedroom

Primary
Bedroom

Bath
Bath Bath

Powder
Room

Laundry

Balcony

Living
Area

Dining
Area

Kitchen

D/W

FR.

Storage
Room

Ground Floor

Mezzanine Floor

I

I

H

H

J

J

K

K

L

L

G

G

F

F

E

E

D

D

C

C

B

B

A

A



Internal Living Area	 :

Outdoor Living Area	 :

Total Living Area		 :

3,156.19 Sq. Ft

3,166.85 Sq. Ft

6,323.04 Sq. Ft

4  B E D R O O M
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